
GORSE HALL PRIMARY SCHOOL – 2018 

Reconstituted on 20 July 2017 to 10 Governors = 1 authority, 5 co-opted, 2 parent, 1 staff and Headteacher 

Name and role Type of 
Governor 

Term of 
office dates 

Committee membership Email address Relationship 
to persons in 
school 

Governance role in 
other educational 
establishment 

Mr Michael O’Dowd 
 
Chair Full GB 

Local 
Authority 

06.12.2021 
to 
05.12.2025 

Full; Finance; Pay; 
Approval of Educational Visits 

michael.odowd@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk  Member of SLT at West 
Hill High School 

Mrs Pauline Ashton 
 
 
 
 

Co-opted  
 
 

28.03.2022 
to 
27.03.2026 

Full; Curriculum; Pupil 
Premium; Sports Premium; 
Covid Catch up Premium 
Working Party 
Approval of Educational Visits 

pauline.ashton@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk 
 

 None 

Mr Glyn Goodchild Associate 14.03.2022 
to 
13.03.2026 

Full glyn.goodchild@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk 
 

 Sits on NHS Trust Board 

Mrs Nicola Welsh Co-opted 14.07.2020 
to 
13.07.2027 

Full; Curriculum nicola.welsh@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk 
 

Staff member None 

Miss Alexandra Flood Headteacher   head@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk  None 
 

Mr Jordan McCabe Co-opted 01/03/2023 
to 
01/03/2027 

Full; Finance, Jordan.mccabe@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk  Works at Audenshaw High 
School 

Mr Stuart Wood Parent 01/06/2024 
to 
01/06/2027 

Full, Finance Stuart.wood@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk Parent  

Mr Chris Schofield Co-opted 01/06/2024 
to 
01/06/2027 

Full, Finance Chris.schofield@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk Parent  

Mrs Kimberley Heavey Parent 05/11/2024 
to 
05/11/2027 

Full, Curriculum Kimberley.heavey@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk Parent Works at Audenshaw High 
School 

Mr James Chambers Staff 28/03/2024 
to 
27/03/2027 

Full, Finance James.chambers@gorsehall.tameside.sch.uk   
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